
 

  

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

IMPACT HARRISBURG BOARD of DIRECTORS 

2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 

The board of directors is scheduled to meet once per month, on the 

third Tuesday of each month. All board meetings are scheduled to 

start at 10:30 AM. Meetings are held at The Pennsylvania Housing 

Finance Agency, 211 N. Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101. 

In the event of a scheduling conflict an alternative meeting date shall 

be established by the board. 

MEETING DATES 

January: Tuesday, January 16, 2018 

February: Tuesday, February 20, 2018 

March: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 

April: Tuesday, April 17, 2018 

May: Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

June: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 

July: Tuesday, July 17, 2018 

August: Tuesday, August 21, 2018 

September: Tuesday, September 18, 2018 

October: Tuesday, October 16, 2018 

November: Tuesday, November 20, 2018 

December: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 




